
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP 2024 (VN)
20-26 May 2024

"Rank 16" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

JASPERS Dick NL 120 59 2.033 6 9 8 1
HASHAS Burak TR 101 61 1.655 2 11 9 2
BURY Jeremy FR 101 63 1.603 2 8 7 3

KIM Hyeong Kon KR 78 49 1.591 2 9 9 4

B

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 110 64 1.718 4 8 8 1
KIM Dong Ryong KR 114 86 1.325 4 8 7 2
HOFMAN Glenn NL 118 83 1.421 3 10 9 3
THAI Hong Chiem VN 110 85 1.294 1 12 7 4

C

CHO Myung Woo KR 105 57 1.842 4 12 6 1
CAUDRON Frederic BE 94 57 1.649 4 8 8 2
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 100 63 1.587 2 9 6 3
HEO Jung Han KR 95 65 1.461 2 7 6 4

D

LONG Nguyen Chi VN 113 77 1.467 4 12 6 1
CHA Myeong Jong KR 118 98 1.204 4 6 6 2
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 95 67 1.417 2 11 10 3
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 103 90 1.144 2 7 6 4

E

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 120 56 2.142 5 9 9 1
MERCKX Eddy BE 115 41 2.804 4 13 10 2

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 90 60 1.500 3 7 7 3
TRAN Chi Thanh VN 42 41 1.024 0 5 3 4

F

KIM Jun Tae KR 115 59 1.949 4 9 8 1
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 90 54 1.666 4 6 6 2
HORN Martin DE 113 71 1.591 2 11 8 3

SEO Chang Hoon KR 81 62 1.306 2 9 7 4

G

KARAKURT Berkay TR 120 73 1.643 6 14 6 1
TRAN Duc Minh VN 119 66 1.803 4 11 9 2
KIM Haeng Jik KR 87 60 1.450 1 12 6 3

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 100 69 1.449 1 13 9 4

H

ZANETTI Marco IT 114 66 1.727 4 18 14 1
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 116 69 1.681 3 8 6 2

SIDHOM Sameh EG 102 69 1.478 3 7 5 3
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 90 62 1.451 2 8 8 4



HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP 2024 (VN)
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"Rank 16" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

JASPERS Dick NL 120 59 2.033 6 9 8 1
KARAKURT Berkay TR 120 73 1.643 6 14 6 2
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 120 56 2.142 5 9 9 3
KIM Jun Tae KR 115 59 1.949 4 9 8 4

CHO Myung Woo KR 105 57 1.842 4 12 6 5
ZANETTI Marco IT 114 66 1.727 4 18 14 6

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 110 64 1.718 4 8 8 7
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 113 77 1.467 4 12 6 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
MERCKX Eddy BE 115 41 2.804 4 13 10 9
TRAN Duc Minh VN 119 66 1.803 4 11 9 10
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 90 54 1.666 4 6 6 11

CAUDRON Frederic BE 94 57 1.649 4 8 8 12
KIM Dong Ryong KR 114 86 1.325 4 8 7 13
CHA Myeong Jong KR 118 98 1.204 4 6 6 14

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 116 69 1.681 3 8 6 15
HASHAS Burak TR 101 61 1.655 2 11 9 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 90 60 1.500 3 7 7 17
SIDHOM Sameh EG 102 69 1.478 3 7 5 18
HOFMAN Glenn NL 118 83 1.421 3 10 9 19
BURY Jeremy FR 101 63 1.603 2 8 7 20
HORN Martin DE 113 71 1.591 2 11 8 21

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 100 63 1.587 2 9 6 22
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 95 67 1.417 2 11 10 23

KIM Haeng Jik KR 87 60 1.450 1 12 6 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
KIM Hyeong Kon KR 78 49 1.591 2 9 9 25
HEO Jung Han KR 95 65 1.461 2 7 6 26

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 90 62 1.451 2 8 8 27
SEO Chang Hoon KR 81 62 1.306 2 9 7 28
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 103 90 1.144 2 7 6 29
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 100 69 1.449 1 13 9 30
THAI Hong Chiem VN 110 85 1.294 1 12 7 31
TRAN Chi Thanh VN 42 41 1.024 0 5 3 32


